Relatério Geral - PERCURSO PRO - Masculino - MASTER B1 - SUB 45

Coloc.
1
2

10

Numero
72
65
66
62
68
69
71
61
64
63

COPA VERTENTES DE MTB - DESAFIO DO ROCAMBOLE

Nome

WILLIAN ANTONIO

CLAYTON MARCELO

MARCIO MONTEIRO

ANDRE FERREIRA DA SILVA
LUCAS MAURICIO

CARLOS MAGNO DE SOUZA CAMPOS
CARLOS ALAN BRAGA

MAURO LUCIO DA SILVA
LUCIANO SEBASTIAO VIEIRA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

29
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Fx.Et.
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £

Equipe

Tempo
02:10:53
02:21:43
02:33:29
02:40:37
02:43:51
02:51:09
02:53:21
02:54:12
03:37:30

03:43:14
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